
83150 Long Johns Unfilled

UPC# 04792483150-1     Item Weight: 2.25 oz   Pieces per Case: 84  Net Case Weight:  11.81 lbs

Case Dimensions: 19.75 inches long, 15.50 inches wide, 9.50 inches high  Case Cube:  1.68 Cubic Feet

Pallet Ti/Hi: 6 cases per layer, 4 layers high, 24 cases per pallet  Kosher: Yes

IINGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR,VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN, AND COTTONSEED). , YEAST, SALT, WHEY, 
DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, EXTRACT OF CORN FLOUR AND MALTED BARLEY, LEAVENING 
(SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), NONFAT MILK, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTY-
LATE, DATEM, EGG YOLK WITH SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, BHT AND CITRIC ACID TO HELP PRESERVE 
FLAVOR,NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR. 

Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg ingredients.

This product contains the following “Big Eight” allergen ingredients:
Wheat (gluten)
Soy Flour (soy)
Nonfat Dry Milk (milk)
Whey (milk)
Egg Yolk (egg)

5400 International Parkway        (800) 500-5414
Springfield, IL 62711-7086  www.mel-o-cream.com



33170 Jumbo Long Johns Unfilled

UPC# 04792433170-4     Item Weight: 2.50 oz   Pieces per Case: 72  Net Case Weight:  11.25 lbs

Case Dimensions: 19.75 inches long, 15.50 inches wide, 9.50 inches high  Case Cube:  1.68 Cubic Feet

Pallet Ti/Hi: 6 cases per layer, 4 layers high, 24 cases per pallet  Kosher: Yes

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, PALM OIL, COTTONSEED AND SOYBEAN OIL, POTATO FLOUR, YEAST, SALT, 
WHEY, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, EXTRACT OF CORN FLOUR AND MALTED BARLEY, LEAVEN-
ING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), NONFAT MILK, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, SODIUM STEAROYL 
LACTYLATE, DATEM, EGG YOLK WITH SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO 
AND TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR.

Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg ingredients.

This product contains the following “Big Eight” allergen ingredients:
Wheat (gluten)
Soy Flour (soy)
Nonfat Dry Milk (milk)
Whey (milk)
Egg Yolk (egg)

5400 International Parkway        (800) 500-5414
Springfield, IL 62711-7086  www.mel-o-cream.com



83152 Long Johns Bavarian Filled

UPC# 04792483152-5     Item Weight: 3.25 oz   Pieces per Case: 84  Net Case Weight:  17.06 lbs

Case Dimensions: 19.75 inches long, 15.50 inches wide, 9.50 inches high  Case Cube:  1.68 Cubic Feet

Pallet Ti/Hi: 6 cases per layer, 4 layers high, 24 cases per pallet  Kosher: Yes

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR,VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN, AND COTTONSEED), YEAST, HIGH FRUC-
TOSE CORN SYRUP, SALT, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, FOOD STARCH MODIFIED, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, MONO      AND DIGLYC-

ERIDES, MALTED BARLEY, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), NONFAT MILK,  SORBIC ACID 
AND SODIUM BENZOATE (AS PRESERVATIVES), TITANIUM DIOXIDE (AS COLOR), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, 
DATEM, EGG YOLK WITH SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES WITH BHT AS PRESERVATIVE, 
PHOSPHORIC ACID, AGAR, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, GLYCERINE, BHT AND CITRIC ACID TO HELP PRESERVE 
FLAVOR,NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR, FD&C YELLOW 5 AND 6. 

Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg ingredients.

!is product contains the following “Big Eight” allergen ingredients:

Wheat (gluten)

Soy Flour (soy)

Nonfat Dry Milk (milk)

Whey (milk)

Egg Yolk (egg)

5400 International Parkway   (800) 500-5414
Spring!eld, IL 62711-7086 www.mel-o-cream.com



33172 Jumbo Long Johns Bavarian Filled

UPC# 04792433172-8     Item Weight: 3.50 oz   Pieces per Case: 72  Net Case Weight:  15.75 lbs

Case Dimensions: 19.75 inches long, 15.50 inches wide, 9.50 inches high  Case Cube:  1.68 Cubic Feet

Pallet Ti/Hi: 6 cases per layer, 4 layers high, 24 cases per pallet  Kosher: Yes

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN, & COTTONESEED), YEAST, HIGH FRUC-
TOSE CORN SYRUP, SALT, CORN SYRUP, WHEY, FOOD STARCH MODIFIED, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, MONO AND 
DIGLYCER-IDES, MALTED BARLEY, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), NONFAT MILK,  
YELLOW CORN FLOUR, SORBIC ACID AND SODIUM BENZOATE (AS PRESERVATIVES), TITANIUM DIOX-IDE (AS COLOR), 
SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, DATEM, EGG YOLK WITH SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES WITH 
BHT AS PRESERVATIVE, PHOSPHORIC ACID, AGAR, PROPYLENE GLYCOL, GLYCERINE, NATURAL FLAVOR, BHT, CITRIC 
ACID (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO & TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR, FD&C YELLOW 5 AND 6.

Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg ingredients.

This product contains the following “Big Eight” allergen ingredients:
Wheat (gluten)
Soy Flour (soy)
Nonfat Dry Milk (milk)
Whey (milk)
Egg Yolk (egg)

5400 International Parkway        (800) 500-5414
Springfield, IL 62711-7086  www.mel-o-cream.com



83153 Long Johns MOC Filled

UPC# 04792483153-2     Item Weight: 3.00 oz   Pieces per Case: 84  Net Case Weight:  15.75 lbs

Case Dimensions: 19.75 inches long, 15.50 inches wide, 9.50 inches high  Case Cube:  1.68 Cubic Feet

Pallet Ti/Hi: 6 cases per layer, 4 layers high, 24 cases per pallet  Kosher: Yes

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN, AND COTTONSEED), YEAST, SALT, WHEY, ,    
HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, EXTRACT OF CORN FLOUR AND 
MALTED BARLEY, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), NONFAT MILK, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, 
SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, DATEM, EGG YOLK WITH SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, BHT AND CITRIC ACID TO HELP 
PRESERVE FLAVOR,NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POLY SORBATE 60, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR.

Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg ingredients.

This product contains the following “Big Eight” allergen ingredients:
Wheat (gluten)
Soy Flour (soy)
Nonfat Dry Milk (milk)
Whey (milk)
Egg Yolk (egg)

5400 International Parkway        (800) 500-5414
Springfield, IL 62711-7086  www.mel-o-cream.com



33173 Jumbo Long Johns MOC Filled

UPC# 04792433173-5     Item Weight: 3.25 oz   Pieces per Case: 72  Net Case Weight:  14.63 lbs

Case Dimensions: 19.75 inches long, 15.50 inches wide, 9.50 inches high  Case Cube:  1.68 Cubic Feet

Pallet Ti/Hi: 6 cases per layer, 4 layers high, 24 cases per pallet  Kosher: Yes

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, 
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM, SOYBEAN, AND COTTONESEED), YEAST, SALT, WHEY, 
HYDROGENATED PALM OIL, DEFATTED SOY FLOUR, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, EXTRACT OF CORN FLOUR AND 
MALTED BARLEY, LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA), NONFAT MILK, YELLOW CORN FLOUR, 
SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, DATEM, EGG YOLK WITH SODIUM SILICOALUMINATE, NATURAL FLAVOR, BHT, CITRIC 
ACID (PRESERVATIVE), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, POLY SORBATE 60, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC EXTRACT COLOR.

Contains: Wheat, Milk, Soy, and Egg ingredients.

!is product contains the following “Big Eight” allergen ingredients:

Wheat (gluten)

Soy Flour (soy)

Nonfat Dry Milk (milk)

Whey (milk)

Egg Yolk (egg)

5400 International Parkway   (800) 500-5414
Spring!eld, IL 62711-7086 www.mel-o-cream.com
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